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SPORTSCHUTZEN

TIROL

Tiroler Meisterschaft
50 m Kleinkaliber
am 03. und 04.08.2013 in Innsbruck
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SNr Name
(22) Wagger Peter

(30) Praschberger Adi

(31) Freisinger Martin

(20) Pohler Josef
(29)Kleinrubatscher Herbert
(18) Erler Engelbert

(33) Aufschnaiter Anton
(32) Aufschnaiter Hermann
(35) Poberschnigg Max
(21) Weinhart Johann
(28)Huber Erwin

SNr Name
(3) Mayer Walter
(4) Rameis Klaus
(10) Schmid Siegfried
(12) Deisenberger Othmar
(14) Tegischer Josef
(13)Rabel Roland
(15) Payr Johann
(2) Rangger Hermann
(19) Schopf Hans
(11) Raggl Franz
(16) Steinbauer Josef
(5) Seyer Rudolf
(8) Plangger Herlinde
(6) Thomann Karl

SNr Name
(39) Sulzbacher Karl

(40) Ritter Lorenz

(36) Wiedenhofer Roman
(38) Kratzer Harry

(37) Mayr Michael

30 Schuss frei

Verein

St. Johann

Ebbs

Kufstein

Ehrwald

SG Jenbach/Buch
IHG

Kufstein

Kufstein

Pfunds

Ehrwald

SG Jenbach/Buch

30 Schuss aufgelegt

Verein
Kaunertal
St. Johann
Kaunertal
Zams
Nussdor-Debant
Schonwies
HSV-SSMT
Landeck
Ehrwald
Schoénwies
HSV
Hotting
Landeck
Landeck

30 Schuss aufgelegt

Verein
Kufstein
St. Johann
Matrei

SG Hétting
SG Absam

97
97
97
87
80

03.08.201:

Serien Total

97 99 96 2923
96 96 96 288 g
94 92 95 28110
93 92 96 281 g
88 93 93 274
91 91 92 274 4
94 85 95 274 5
93 91 87 271 4
87 92 89 268 4
89 86 92 2673
85 91 86 262 5
03.08.201.

Serien Total

98 99 94 2915
94 99 97 2905
98 96 95 289 4
94 98 95 28743
95 95 096 286 g
97 94 92 2835
91 94 94 279 4
91 94 92 277 4
93 93 90 2764
94 91 90 279 4
93 89 093 2793
90 91 91 2724
85 93 92 27Q 3
86 90 90 266 4
03.08.201.

Serien Total
98 100 2955
96 95 288 1
94 96 2874
89 93 269
83 85 248


foto
Hervorheben


Seniorinnen

Platz
1
2
3

SNr Name
(7) Pfandler Elisabeth

(34)Mair Hedwig

(11)Bailom Anni

Senioren 1

SNr Name
(3) Floriani Meinhard
(4) Gufler Hannes

(14) Mair Franz
(8) Seelos Bernhard

(13)Melmer Christof

(24) Dobrovz Kurt
(6) Schafferer Manfred

(15) Ladner Manfred

(17)Froch Toni

(16) Mair Hans
(2) Schretter Alois
(5) Larcher Martin

(12) Ennemoser Gebhard

(10) Gstrein Peter

Senioren 2
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SNr Name
(38) Schrettl Hans-Peter
(25) Jesner Martin

(31) Gufler Arno
(30)Hafner Erhard

(33) Zobl Gerhard

(32) Fuchs Norbert

(29) Schwaiger Arnold
(28) Paulweber Peter
(23) Waibl Emmerich
(35)Oberdanner Franz
(39) Gehring Rainer
(36)Huber Erwin
(27)Leschinger Gerhard

60 Liegend

Verein
Zams
Hall
Reutte

60 Liegend

Verein
Haiming
Umhausen
Hochpustertal
Mieming
Mieming
Absam
Absam

Kappl

Silz
Hochpustertal
Ehrwald
Mieming
Mieming
Umhausen

60 Liegend

Verein
Brixlegg
Landeck

Hall
Umhausen
Tannheim
Langkampfen
Landeck
Ehrwald
Landeck

Hall
Tannheim

SG Jenbach/Buch
Hall

Serien

95 92 96 96 91

93 88 95 86 94

85 89 79 83 90

Serien
97 98 96 97 98
98 98 96 97 96
97 95 96 97 94
94 95 97 96 96
93 92 95 97 97
98 95 91 97 93
91 96 96 95 96
93 95 96 96 93
89 95 93 92 96
90 95 91 94 91
94 88 92 95 95
93 89 92 91 95
96 91 87 96 95
94 90 94 90 98
Serien

98 96 96 95 95
95 96 95 92 98
93 94 96 95 98
96 97 94 95 95
95 95 93 99 96
93 98 94 97 96
95 94 95 96 94
94 96 95 94 95
94 95 93 93 97
90 98 93 93 93
91 93 94 93 95
96 91 92 92 90
93 93 92 87 85

93
92
88

92
91
94
93
97
95
93
89
94
96
93
96
90
89

94
97
96
95
93
92
94
92
94
92
89
93
89

03.08.201

Total
56316
548 1)
514,

03.08.201.

Total
57817
57622
57316
5713
5719
5690
56712
56212
55912
5575
55741,
5563
55514
5539

3.08201:

Total
57419,
5731s)
57219
57217
5711g
57017,
56815
566G
5666
559 g)
55854
5543
5395



Seniorinnen

Platz
1

2

Senioren 1

Platz
1

2

3

Senioren 2

Platz
1

2

3

SNr Name
(7) Pfandler Elisabeth

(11) Bailom Anni

SNr Name
(4) Gufler Hannes

(20)Eller Walter
(15) Ladner Manfred
(14)Mair Franz

(21) Dirr Willi

(19) Sailer Werner
(10) Gstrein Peter

(2) Schretter Alois

SNr Name
(30)Hafner Erhard

(33) Zobl Gerhard
(25)Jesner Martin

(39) Gehring Rainer
(28) Paulweber Peter
(38) Schrettl Hans-Peter

(29) Schwaiger Arnold

2x30

Verein
Zams

Reutte

2x30

Verein
Umhausen

IHG

Kappl
Hochpustertal
Elbigenalp
Kappl
Umhausen

Ehrwald

2x30

Verein
Umhausen

Tannheim
Landeck
Tannheim
Ehrwald
Brixlegg

Landeck

Serien
95 92 96
74 79 76
85 89 79
67 61 63
Serien
98 98 96
88 90 94
95 97 96
86 92 90
93 95 96
84 89 88
97 95 96
82 85 84
91 94 95
84 87 88
96 91 94
84 87 82
94 90 94
84 84 87
94 88 92
69 75 74
Serien
96 97 94
88 88 85
95 95 93
88 85 89
95 96 95
82 86 83
91 93 94
90 82 86
94 96 95
86 82 81
98 96 96
82 79 80
95 94 95
78 68 81

283
229
253
191

292
272
288
268
284
261
288
251
280
259
281
253
278
255
274
218

287
261
283
262
286
251
278
258
285
249
290
241
284
227

03.08.201

Total
51240

444 5

03.08.201:

Total
5641

55613
5454
5392
53%9)
534
5336

492 3

03.08.201

Total
548

54511
53741
5363
53444
53110

5119



Jungschitzen

Platz
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Junioren

Platz
1

2
3
4

Frauen

Platz
1

aa b wN

Manner

Platz
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SNr Name
(6) Kock Rebecca
(3) Thum Andreas
(5) Steinlechner Anja
(2) Kirchmair Manuel
(1) Pflaume Philipp

SNr Name
(15) Gruber Armin
(16)Hollwarth Michael
(18) Mair Florian
(17)Kostenzer Thomas

SNr Name
(10) Peer Franziska

(8) Chamson Martina

(9) Zangerl Anna

(7) Hofmann Olivia
(12) Plattner Kathrin

SNr Name
(28)Kammerlander Lukas
(24) Steinlechner Joachim
(25)Kammerlander Martin
(29) Peterer Rudolf

(21) Pfeifer Peter

(27)Koll Edwin

60 Liegend

Verein

Absam

SG Flgenberg
Absam

Absam
Landeck

60 Liegend

Verein
Absam
Aschau
Hochpustertal
Munster

60 Liegend

Verein
Angerberg
IHG

See
Hotting
Hall

60 Liegend Qualifikation

Verein
Umhausen
Absam
Umhausen
Fieberbrunn
Imst
Imst

98
97
95
92
93

98
99
100
96

97 99
98 97
97 99
96 98
96 94

98
98
97
88
91
92

99
98
96
96
94

100
99
94
95

Serien

95
97
96
93
92

98
97
95
93

Serien

99
97
97
97
93

98
99
97
92
91
91

98
97
97
99
91

99
92
90
91
91

Serien

96
99
99
96

Serien

98
99
94
93
95
89

95
96

93
93
93

98
93
98
92
90

95
92
95
95

99
100
97
97
94

99
95
95
97
93
95

99
96
94
96
90

97
95
94
94

98
99
98
96
91

99
99
97
95
92
92

04.08.201:

Total
58829,
57319
56921,
5604
55041

04.08.2013

Total
58432
5810
57720
56917

04.08.2013

Total
59039,
58829,
58519,
58328
55%q

04.08.2013

Total
58728,
58626
576ug)
55812
555
55213



Manner

Platz SNr Name

1 (2) Steinlechner
Joachim

T- Absam

2 (1) Kammerlander
Lukas

Umhausen

3 (3) Kammerlander,
Martin

Umhausen

(5) Pfeifer Peter
Imst

(4) Perterer Rudolf
Fieberbrunn

(6) Koll Edwin
Imst

N

ol

(o]

10

10

Liegend - Finale

Treffer

.810.2 9.8 9.710.610.210

.610.010.5 8.8 9.3 9.4

.0 8.910.310.510.5 9.5

.410.410.6 9.8 9.410.2

.3 9.510.2 9.4 8.810.4

.310.2 8.710.410.310.1

9

9

9

9

9

.610.6 9.610.

.310.4 9.710.

.9 9.310.010.

.910.610.010.

.310.310.1 9.

.710.3 9.3 9.

04.08.2013

Vorkampf Finale Total

586 100.6686.6

587 97.4684.4

576 99.8675.8
555 101.6656.6
558 95.7653.7

552 98.1650.1



Jungschitzen

Platz
1

Frauen

Platz
1

2

3

4

Junioren

Platz
1

SNr Name
(6) Kock Rebecca

(3) Thum Andreas

(5) Steinlechner Anja

(2) Kirchmair Manuel

(1) Pflaume Philipp

SNr Name
(10) Peer, Franziska

(7) Olivia, Hofman

(8) Martina, Chamson

(9) Anna, Zangerl

SNr Name
(15) Armin, Gruber

(16) Hollwarth, Michael

(17)Kostenzer, Thomas

(19) Mathias, Grofler

3x20

Verein
Absam

SG Figenberg

Absam

Absam

Landeck

3x20

Verein
Angerberg

Hétting

IHG

See

3x40

Verein
Absam

Aschau

Munster

Pragraten

98
94
95

99

94

96
88
96
92
73
79

Serien

98 99

91 87

92 96

97 98

91 92

88 80

95 96

85 82

83 82

92 96

84 86

79 86

93 94

77 82

80 79
Serien
97 99
94 93
97 97
96 98
91 96
96 97
98 97
94 95
97 92
97 99
89 92
88 89

Serien

100 98 96

93 92 90

94 94 91

99 97 99

91 92 94

93 94 92

95 93 96

91 94 87

87 84 86

92 94 88

83 86 89

83 80 85

197
178
188

195
183
168

191
167
165

188
170
165

187
159
159

196
187
194

194
187
193

195
189
189

196
181
177

392
369
374

394
368
373

380
360
353
366
331
327

04.08.2013

Total
56319

54614)

52312

5239

505

04.08.201

Total
5776

5740

57323

5546

04.08.2013

Total
11383

113524,

1093y,

1024y,



Manner

Platz
1

SNr Name
(28) Kammerlander Lukas

(25) Kammerlander Martin

(27)Koll Edwin

(21) Pfeifer Peter

3 x40

Verein
Umhausen

Umhausen

Imst

Imst

98
96
95

97
82
94

92
80

91
88
82

Serien

98
93
92

97
89
87

91
83
87
91

85
90

98
93
93

94
86
86

89
84
87
95

93
87

95
89
96

96
92
91

93
86

93
80
73

389
371
376

384
349
358

365
333
353
370

346
332

04.08.2013

Total
113833

10914

10515

10486



